NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Brutus
SWIS Code - 052289

School District - 312801 Jordan Elbridge

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13510 TOWN - CEMETERY LAND
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2024 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 446
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

41,350,580

Number of
Exemptions

14
1"
23
45

97
0
97

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/7/2025 15:00:58

Total Assessed Value 26,877,877
Uniform Percentage 65.00

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

62,923
26,770
8,462
683,026
825,065
1,918,084
1,469,183

4,993,513
0
4,993,513

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.15
0.06
0.02
1.65
2.00
4.64
3.55

12.08
0.00
12.08

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 1 of 2



NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Sennett
SWIS Code - 055200

School District - 312801 Jordan Elbridge

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41805 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

41934 DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM
42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2024 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 32,387,497

Statutory Number of

Authority Exemptions
RPTL 412-a 1
AG-MKTS L 305 23
RPTL 467 1
RPTL 467 2
RPTL 425 23
RPTL 425 45
RPTL 459-c 1
RPTL 483-a 2
98
0
98

Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/7/2025 15:00:58
22,671,248

Uniform Percentage 70.00

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

877,714
824,382
20,134
129,343
1,987,129
1,388,565
82,406
5,714

5,315,387
0
5,315,387

Percent of Value
Exempted

2.71
2.55
0.06
0.40
6.14
4.29
0.25
0.02

16.41
0.00
16.41

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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