NYS - Real Property System County of Cayuga Town of Brutus SWIS Code - 052289

Assessor's Report - 2024 - Prior Year File S495 Exemption Impact Report School Detail Report

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/7/2025 15:00:58
Total Assessed Value 26,877,877
Uniform Percentage 65.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 41,350,580

School District - 312801 Jordan Elbridge

Exemption Code	Exemption Name	Statutory Authority	Number of Exemptions	Total Equalized Value of Exemptions	Percent of Value Exempted
12100	NYS - GENERALLY	RPTL 404(1)	1	62,923	0.15
13500	TOWN - GENERALLY	RPTL 406(1)	2	26,770	0.06
13510	TOWN - CEMETERY LAND	RPTL 446	1	8,462	0.02
41720	AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT	AG-MKTS L 305	14	683,026	1.65
41800	PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER	RPTL 467	11	825,065	2.00
41834	ENHANCED STAR	RPTL 425	23	1,918,084	4.64
41854	BASIC STAR 1999-2000	RPTL 425	45	1,469,183	3.55
•	ons Exclusive of				
System Exemptions:			97	4,993,513	12.08
Total System Exemptions:			0	0	0.00
Totals:		97	4,993,513	12.08	

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments for municipal services.

Amount if any at	tributable to nav	ments in lieu of taxes:	
milioulit, il uliy, ut	tilbutuble to puy	nonto in nou or tuxos.	

NYS - Real Property System County of Cayuga Town of Sennett SWIS Code - 055200

Assessor's Report - 2024 - Prior Year File S495 Exemption Impact Report School Detail Report

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/7/2025 15:00:58
Total Assessed Value 22,671,248
Uniform Percentage 70.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 32,387,497

School District - 312801 Jordan Elbridge

Exemption Code	Exemption Name	Statutory Authority	Number of Exemptions	Total Equalized Value of Exemptions	Percent of Value Exempted
18020	MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC	RPTL 412-a	1	877,714	2.71
41720	AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT	AG-MKTS L 305	23	824,382	2.55
41804	PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER	RPTL 467	1	20,134	0.06
41805	PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER	RPTL 467	2	129,343	0.40
41834	ENHANCED STAR	RPTL 425	23	1,987,129	6.14
41854	BASIC STAR 1999-2000	RPTL 425	45	1,388,565	4.29
41934	DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM	RPTL 459-c	1	82,406	0.25
42100	SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,	RPTL 483-a	2	5,714	0.02
Total Exemptic System Exemp	ons Exclusive of otions:		98	5,315,387	16.41
Total System Exemptions:			0	0	0.00
Totals:			98	5,315,387	16.41

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:	
--	--